CONFERENCE PROGRAM

04.20.2019

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5:00

REGISTRATION + BREAKFAST
WELCOME

KEYNOTE SPEAKER: DR. EMILY SILVERMAN
COFFEE BREAK

PANEL: HOW TO KEEP CREATIVITY A PART OF YOUR
MEDICAL CAREER with Dr. Bennett Lorber, Dr. Chen Zhou,
Dr. Kathryn Ko, and Dr. Fran Nadel

WORKSHOPS I

LUNCH + MUSIC + ART EXHIBITION

PANEL: ACTIVISM IN MEDICINE with Dorothy Charles,

Dr. Alisa Gutman, Dr. Resa Lewiss, and Dr. Jeanmarie Perrone

BREAK

PODCAST TAPING: #MEDHUMCHAT LIVE

with Dr. Colleen Farrell, Darlina Liu, and Shiv Nadkarni

WORKSHOPS II

LIVE STORYTELLING EVENT: IDENTITIES IN
MEDICINE in collaboration with The Nocturnists

CLOSING + THANK YOUS

@doctorscreate #DWC2019
www.doctorswhocreate.com



