CREATIVITY IN MEDICINE CONFERENCE PROGRAM 04.20.2019

8:30-9:00	REGISTRATION + BREAKFAST	
9:00-9:15	WELCOME	
9:15-10:00	KEYNOTE SPEAKER: DR. EMILY SILVERMAN	
10:00-10:15	COFFEE BREAK	
10:15-11:00	PANEL: HOW TO KEEP CREATIVITY A PART OF YOMEDICAL CAREER with Dr. Bennett Lorber, Dr. Chen Zho Dr. Kathryn Ko, and Dr. Fran Nadel	
11:00-12:00	WORKSHOPS I	
12:00-1:00	LUNCH + MUSIC + ART EXHIBITION	
1:00-2:00	PANEL: ACTIVISM IN MEDICINE with Dorothy Charle Dr. Alisa Gutman, Dr. Resa Lewiss, and Dr. Jeanmarie Perr	
2:00-2:15	BREAK	
2:15-3:00	PODCAST TAPING: #MEDHUMCHAT LIVE with Dr. Colleen Farrell, Darlina Liu, and Shiv Nadkarni	
3:00-3:45	WORKSHOPS II	
3:45-4:45	LIVE STORYTELLING EVENT: IDENTITIES IN MEDICINE in collaboration with The Nocturnists	